12/08/20
12/15/20
12/17/20
12/29/20
01/05/21
01/07/21
01/09/21
01/12/21
01/14/21
01/19/21
01/21/21
01/23/21
01/26/21
01/28/21
02/02/21
02/04/21
02/06/21
02/16/21
02/18/21
02/20/21
02/22/21
02/24/21

5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM

12:00/1:45/3:30PM

5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
4:30/6:00PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
4:30-6:00PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
4:30/6:00PM
5:45/7:30PM
5:45/7:30PM
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North Marion Boys Basketball

HAMPSHIRE

TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
EAST FAIRMONT

WHEELING CENTRAL CATHOLIC
BUCKHANNON-UPSHUR

ELKINS

KEYSER

PHILIP BARBOUR HIGH SCHOOL
BRIDGEPORT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
ROBERT C. BYRD

LIBERTY (HARRISON)

WEIR

LINCOLN

GRAFTON

LEWIS COUNTY

FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
OAK GLEN HIGH SCHOOL
PRESTON HIGH SCHOOL
LIBERTY (HARRISON)

WEIR

EAST FAIRMONT

FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL



