## **North Marion Boys Basketball**

12/08/20	5:45/7:30PM	Н-	HAMPSHIRE	-
12/15/20	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	-
12/17/20	5:45/7:30PM	Н-	EAST FAIRMONT	-
12/29/20	6:00/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	WHEELING CENTRAL CATHOLIC	-
01/05/21	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	BUCKHANNON-UPSHUR	-
01/07/21	5:45/7:30PM	Н-	ELKINS	-
01/09/21	12:00/1:45/3:30PM	Н-	KEYSER	-
01/12/21	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	PHILIP BARBOUR HIGH SCHOOL	-
01/14/21	5:45/7:30PM	Н-	BRIDGEPORT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	-
01/19/21	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	ROBERT C. BYRD	-
01/21/21	5:45/7:30PM	Н-	LIBERTY (HARRISON)	-
01/23/21	4:30/6:00PM	<b>A</b> -	WEIR	-
01/26/21	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	LINCOLN	-
01/28/21	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	GRAFTON	-
02/02/21	5:45/7:30PM	Н-	LEWIS COUNTY	-
02/04/21	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	-
02/06/21	4:30-6:00PM	<b>A</b> -	OAK GLEN HIGH SCHOOL	-
02/16/21	5:45/7:30PM	Н-	PRESTON HIGH SCHOOL	-
02/18/21	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	LIBERTY (HARRISON)	-
02/20/21	4:30/6:00PM	Н-	WEIR	-
02/22/21	5:45/7:30PM	<b>A</b> -	EAST FAIRMONT	-
02/24/21	5:45/7:30PM	Н-	FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	-